
 
 

Thirsk’s 2020 Fixtures 
 

APRIL 
 

CANCELLED  
 

MAY 
Saturday 2nd May – The Cliff Stud Thirsk Hunt Cup Day  

 
*Saturday 9th May – Evening Racing  

 
Saturday 16th May - Irish Day  

 

JUNE 
Monday 15th June - Afternoon Racing  

 
Tuesday 16th June - Afternoon Racing featuring Royal Ascot 

 

JULY 
Wednesday 1st July - Afternoon Racing 

 
Friday 24th July - Go Racing in Yorkshire Summer Festival 

 
AUGUST 

Saturday 1st August - The William Hill Thirsk Summer Cup Day 
 

Friday 7th August - Family Day 
 

*Friday 14th August – Evening Racing 
 

Friday 28th August - Family Day 
 

SEPTEMBER 
Saturday 5th September - Ladies' Day 

 
Monday 14th September – Afternoon Racing & Season Finale 

 
*Denotes Evening Fixtures 


